20 Good Thingsin my Life!- Part 1
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Verb You Can Do To Something- Kiss Hug Etc
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Verb You Can Do To Something- Past Tense Hugged Kissed
Etc

Persons Name

Event

Movie

Number

Time Frame- Days Weeks Etc

Persons Name

Noun

School Subject

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Persons Name

Noun

Number

Holiday

Verb - Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45,

46.

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Location

Day Of The Week

Persons Name

Verb You Can Do To Something- Kiss Hug Etc

Noun

Animal

Persons Name

Noun

Persons Name

Noun

Verb You Can Do To Something- Kiss Hug Etc

Noun - Plurd

Persons Name

Verb You Can Do To Something- Past Tense Hugged Kissed

Etc

Verb You Can Do To Something Plus Ing- Kissing Hugging

Etc

Noun

Adjective

Tv Show

Persons Name

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adverb

Noun - Plura




20 Good Thingsin my Life!- Part 1

1.1 got to see in concert

2.1 can still a

3. my say they me

4.1 at the
5. comesout in !
6. will teach me how to be a

7. 1 have no homework in

8. one of my

, , was nominated for

the Week

9. thereare

days until

10. 1 get to

11. we are

home alone tonight

at the on

12.

13. my pet

isletting me their

isbeing a

14.

15. we don't haveto

16.

cooked and noodles for dinner

today

me

17.1 finished

my

18.

of



theresa episode of " " on tomorrow

19. is

20.1 getto with the
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